PAYSLIP

Mr ENOCK KAPASA

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010456 246943/16/1 103185657 1001228560 13071456110118
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
39.25 2011-08-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA SECURITY SERVICES OCCUPATION : SECURITY GUARD
7,968.00 / ADS14
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 7,968.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 79.68 0.00 | Basic Income 23,904.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 16.00 1,062.40 | NAPSA Employee 53.12 0.00 | Overtime 1,062.40

Total Earnings: 1,062.40

Total Deductions; 132.80

|Net Pay: 929.60

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
1,062.40
0.00
79.68
53.12

YTD
16,998.40
1,320.80
159.36
451.52




