

PAYSLIP

Mr ENOCK KAPASA					Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59				
		NRC 246943/16/1		SOCIAL SECURITY NU 103185657	MBER	TPIN 1001228560		NHIMA NO 13071456110118	
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BAN	IK NAME	BANK BRANCH NAME	E LEAVE DAYS 39.25			EMPLOYMENT DATE 2011-08-01	
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 7,968.00	-	GRADE COST CENTRE: UNIVERSITY OF ZAMBIA SECURITY SERVICES / ADS14			OCCUPATION : SECURITY GUARD			
EARNINGS:		DED	DUCTIONS:			YTD TOTAL:			
Description		Amo	ount Desc	ription	Amount	Balance	Description		Amount
001U Basic Pay 7,96		8.00 00.8	NHIMA Employee	79.68	0.00	Basic Income		23,904.00	
003 Overtime 2.0 - 16.00 1,062		2.40 NAP	SA Employee	53.12	0.00	Overtime	1,062.40		
Total Earnings: 1,062.40 Total Dec		l Deductions	: 132.80				Net Pay: 929.60		

	Current	YTD
Taxable	1,062.40	16,998.40
Tax Paid	0.00	1,320.80
NHIMA Employer	79.68	159.36
NAPSA	53.12	451.52